" Lee County 2020 At-A-Glance

City of
Cape Cora

City of Sanibel

State of Florida

Village
of Hster

City o
Bonlita Sprikgs

Lee County Property Appraiser

Vacant Residential

Single Family Residential

Mobile Home / Cooperatives
Multi-Family

Condominiums and Time Shares
Vacant Commercial / Industrial
Improved Commercial / Industrial
Other Commercial Parcels
Agricultural Parcels

Other Parcels

Total Real Property Parcels

TPP Business Accounts
TPP Mobile Home Accounts

Total Tangible Personal Property

Total Overall Just Value REAL & TPP $
Total Overall Taxable Value REAL & TPP  $

156,791
230,477
20,509
10,153
84,789
8,202
11,743
10,341
3,171
17,315

553,491

72,370
18,023

90,393

121,864,700,387
89,314,624,576

l \

PHYSICAL FACTS:
811 Square Miles
486,596 Acres
589.6 Miles of Coastline

As of October 1, 2020




