

Vacant Residential	156,791
Single Family Residential	230,477
Mobile Home / Cooperatives	20,509
Multi-Family	10,153
Condominiums and Time Shares	84,789
Vacant Commercial / Industrial	8,202
Improved Commercial / Industrial	11,743
Other Commercial Parcels	10,341
Agricultural Parcels	3,171
Other Parcels	17,315
Total Real Property Parcels	553,491
TPP Business Accounts	72,370
TPP Mobile Home Accounts	18,023
Total Tangible Personal Property	90,393
Total Overall Just Value REAL & TPP	\$ 121,864,700,387
Total Overall Taxable Value REAL & TPP	\$ 89,314,624,576

## **PHYSICAL FACTS:**

811 Square Miles 486,596 Acres 589.6 Miles of Coastline



As of October 1, 2020